

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/21/2019		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC.	
			2019 MEDINA COUNTY MC3000 CHIP SEAL ROAD BID		ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE ROAD	
PAGE	1 of	2	MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO	
							44633		44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – C.H. 41 GUILFORD ROAD (C.H. 118 BLAKE ROAD TO C.H. 16 SEVILLE ROAD)</b>										
253	154	C.Y.	301 Pvm. Repairs – 4" Max. Depth		\$210.00	\$32,340.00	\$220.00	\$33,880.00	\$220.00	\$33,880.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Pavement Repairs		\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
422	10856	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY		\$1.84	\$19,975.04	\$1.95	\$21,169.20	\$3.50	\$37,996.00
422	271	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs/SY		\$75.00	\$20,325.00	\$80.00	\$21,680.00	\$65.00	\$17,615.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course		\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00
614	2.57	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 2		\$472.50	\$1,214.33	\$400.00	\$1,028.00	\$400.00	\$1,028.00
642	2.57	Miles	Center Line, Type 1		\$472.50	\$1,214.33	\$910.00	\$2,338.70	\$800.00	\$2,056.00
642	60	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1		\$3.00	\$180.00	\$4.50	\$270.00	\$4.00	\$240.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$78,808.69		\$83,725.90		\$99,366.00
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 – C.H. 76 FIXLER ROAD (S.R. 94 TO C.H. 2 MEDINA LINE ROAD)</b>										
253	63	C.Y.	301 Pvm. Repairs – 4" Max. Depth		\$210.00	\$13,230.00	\$220.00	\$13,860.00	\$220.00	\$13,860.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Pavement Repairs		\$1,190.00	\$1,190.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
422	10648	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY		\$1.84	\$19,592.32	\$1.95	\$20,763.60	\$3.50	\$37,268.00
422	266	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs/SY		\$75.00	\$19,950.00	\$80.00	\$21,280.00	\$65.00	\$17,290.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course		\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,445.00	\$2,445.00	\$959.95	\$959.95
614	2.52	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 2		\$472.50	\$1,190.70	\$400.00	\$1,008.00	\$400.00	\$1,008.00
642	2.52	Miles	Center Line, Type 1		\$472.50	\$1,190.70	\$910.00	\$2,293.20	\$800.00	\$2,016.00
642	60	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1		\$3.00	\$180.00	\$4.50	\$270.00	\$4.00	\$240.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$58,823.72		\$62,769.80		\$73,391.95
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 3 – C.H. 29 CONGRESS ROAD (C.H. 111 JEFFREY ROAD TO C.H. 99 SHAW ROAD)</b>										
253	92	C.Y.	301 Pvm. Repairs – 4" Max. Depth		\$210.00	\$19,320.00	\$220.00	\$20,240.00	\$220.00	\$20,240.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Pavement Repairs		\$2,910.00	\$2,910.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
422	28918	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY		\$1.84	\$53,209.12	\$1.95	\$56,390.10	\$3.50	\$101,213.00
422	723	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs/SY		\$75.00	\$54,225.00	\$80.00	\$57,840.00	\$65.00	\$46,995.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course		\$5,620.00	\$5,620.00	\$5,965.00	\$5,965.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
614	6.15	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 2		\$472.50	\$2,905.88	\$400.00	\$2,460.00	\$400.00	\$2,460.00
642	6.15	Miles	Center Line, Type 1		\$472.50	\$2,905.88	\$910.00	\$5,596.50	\$800.00	\$4,920.00
642	45	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1		\$3.00	\$135.00	\$4.50	\$202.50	\$4.00	\$180.00
642	2	Each	Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1		\$460.00	\$920.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$142,150.87		\$151,209.10		\$178,908.00

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/21/2019				MELWAY PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC.	
			2019 MEDINA COUNTY MC3000 CHIP SEAL ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S		7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE ROAD	
PAGE	2 of	2	MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ESTIMATE		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO	
							44633		44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
			<b>PROPOSAL NO. 4 – C.H. 34 FRANCHESTER ROAD (WAYNE COUNTY LINE TO C.H. 139 LODI ROAD)</b>							
253	43	C.Y.	301 Pvmt. Repairs – 4" Max. Depth		\$210.00	\$9,030.00	\$220.00	\$9,460.00	\$220.00	\$9,460.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Pavement Repairs		\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
422	10506	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY		\$1.84	\$19,331.04	\$1.95	\$20,486.70	\$3.50	\$36,771.00
422	263	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs/SY		\$75.00	\$19,725.00	\$80.00	\$21,040.00	\$65.00	\$17,095.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course		\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,065.00	\$2,065.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
614	2.13	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 2		\$472.50	\$1,006.43	\$400.00	\$852.00	\$400.00	\$852.00
642	2.13	Miles	Center Line, Type 1		\$472.50	\$1,006.43	\$910.00	\$1,938.30	\$800.00	\$1,704.00
642	15	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1		\$3.00	\$45.00	\$4.50	\$67.50	\$4.00	\$60.00
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.4</b>						<b>\$63,103.89</b>		<b>\$56,629.50</b>		<b>\$67,442.00</b>
<b>Grand Total Proposals No. 1-4</b>						<b>\$332,887.17</b>		<b>\$354,334.30</b>		<b>\$419,106.95</b>